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2018 Pacific Invitational - 10/12/2018 to 10/13/2018

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APAC-PC1 1:45.13

Singh, Cai Hong J 21 Walker, Semaj A 18

Gani, Kathleen 19 Lillie, Meredith L 21

55.64 25.51 23.98

AUNM-PC2 1:45.52

27.80 29.92 22.9224.88

BUNM-PC3 1:47.46

28.29 32.30 22.6224.25

BPAC-PC4 1:47.87

Padilla, Miranda V 18 Rosario, Elina G 19

Hosmer, Taylor E 20 Emery, Allie K 18

28.09 29.56 23.9326.29

AFPU-CC5 1:48.77

Melnikova, Olga 21 Tovstogan, Olga 22

Kooijinga, Arianne F 18 Roderweis, Luisa 18

28.88 29.26 24.9725.66

BNEV-PC6 1:50.43

Soule, Lindsey N 18 Stigler, Lauren E 19

Clark, Olivia K 18 Markl, Alexa E 18

28.04 37.96 25.0619.37

BFPU-CC7 1:53.46

Hayzlett, Shelbi F 19 Coddington, Morgan E 19

Le, Cara B 18 Taylor, Leila G 18

28.65 32.87 25.1426.80

AUCSC-PC8 1:55.85

Burr, Meghan A 18 Hardung, Katie E 20

Lam, Kenya K 19 Springer-Carter, Ryan 22

28.79 34.22 25.3827.46

BUCSC-PC9 2:01.66

Lundgren, Elisabeth A 18 Ngo, Jessica J 19

Fee, Julian S 19 Sinclair, Paris 21

29.24 36.03 26.3930.00

CUNM-PC--- X1:52.16

29.04 31.50 24.6426.98

CFPU-CC--- X1:55.08

Garrote Mendez, Patricia 18 Cablao, Hailey E 21

Navarrete, Genesis B 19 Anderson, Sarah H 20

28.61 32.84 25.1828.45

CUCSC-PC--- X2:06.04

Proffit, Lael A 20 Herman, Elsie 19

Neustaetter, Jenna R 19 Sussman, Sophia K 18

30.99 38.24 27.4729.34

ANEV-PC--- DQ

Watson, Imogen 18 Depolo, Donna L 19

Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa 21Richardson, Caitlyn F 22

26.54 28.84 23.5725.17

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APAC-PC1 1:31.41

Alcala, Angel A 22 Shahaff, Yahav 25

Miller, Mason A 20 Toy, Dylan B 21

23.65 25.70 20.4921.57

AFPU-CC2 1:34.64

Baslakov, Iskender 28 Misquito, Matheus 23

Souttere, Gavin F 18 Belolipetskiy, Dmitry 21

22.68 25.68 21.1525.13

BPAC-PC3 1:36.23

Biolley, Niles T 20 Reno, Bradley Cooper W 20

Asnis, Maximilian S 19 Ward, James 19

29.51 20.85 21.1524.72

BFPU-CC4 1:38.72

Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J 20 Ivakin, Oleksandr 19

Nabors, Seth L 20 Bruner, Nathan T 21

25.58 26.89 22.1924.06

AUCSC-PC5 1:39.30

Sowa, Victor P 18 Ledbetter, Mark T 22

Lupu, Johnny D 20 Wetzell, Vernon R 21

25.38 27.68 21.7324.51

BUCSC-PC6 1:46.65

Chavez, Freddy J 22 Pugeda, Marc R 18

Schertler, Jack J 18 Leon, Christian A 21

28.60 28.72 23.0426.29

CFPU-CC--- X1:40.16

Griswold, Robert T 21 Sewell, Dylan R 18

Jones, Kyle J 21 McDaniel, Trey R 18

26.80 28.15 21.8823.33

CUCSC-PC--- X1:46.96

Ogle-Sporer, Paul G 19 Choy, Daniel C 20

Wenzler, Giovanni L 19 Lewis, Drew 21

27.43 30.01 23.5725.95

DUCSC-PC--- X1:48.38

Majewski, Diego 20 Ng, Matthew 19

Buckley, Brian J 20 Wood, Aaron M 20

28.79 30.45 23.2525.89

EUCSC-PC--- X1:53.23

Boblet, Colin C 21 Taylor, Stephen G 18

Victoria, Mitchell A 24 Roa, Jacob B 19

30.51 30.54 23.9928.19

 
#3  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 18Watson, Imogen1 56.10

27.13 28.97

NEV-PC 20Reynolds, Jamie H2 57.57

28.15 29.42

UNM-PCShinada, Konoha3 57.93

27.85 30.08

PAC-PC 18Frey, Emma A4 58.31

27.95 30.36

UNM-PCDe Groote Tavares, Carol5 58.52

28.46 30.06

PAC-PC 21Singh, Cai Hong J6 59.04

28.40 30.64

PAC-PC 21Green, Isabella M7 59.14

FPU-CC 19Hayzlett, Shelbi F8 1:00.08

29.15 30.93

PAC-PC 19Gani, Kathleen9 1:00.64

29.54 31.10

PAC-PC 18Padilla, Miranda V10 1:00.75

29.47 31.28

FPU-CC 18Garrote Mendez, Patricia11 1:00.84

29.72 31.12

UNM-PCAoki, Mari12 1:01.46

29.79 31.67

FPU-CC 21Melnikova, Olga13 1:01.91

30.15 31.76

UCSC-PC 18Lundgren, Elisabeth A14 1:02.33

30.54 31.79

UNM-PCCarey, Grace15 1:02.55

30.03 32.52

UCSC-PC 18Burr, Meghan A16 1:02.94

30.31 32.63

FPU-CC 19Geiger, Lauren E17 1:03.45

30.62 32.83

UCSC-PC 20Proffit, Lael A18 1:05.19

31.68 33.51

UCSC-PC 21Augst, Mirelle J19 1:08.26

33.21 35.05

UCSC-PC 19Ngo, Jessica J20 1:11.03

34.62 36.41

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FPU-CC 28Baslakov, Iskender1 50.45

24.79 25.66

PAC-PC 20Biolley, Niles T2 50.54

24.98 25.56

PAC-PC 22Alcala, Angel A3 50.79

24.78 26.01

PAC-PC 21Toy, Dylan B4 53.06

25.55 27.51

PAC-PC 20Yong, Brandon D5 53.49

25.80 27.69

FPU-CC 20Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J6 54.81

26.36 28.45

PAC-PC 18Walles, Carter N7 55.51

26.89 28.62

UCSC-PC 18Sowa, Victor P8 55.71

26.87 28.84

PAC-PCSipple, Bjarne9 56.23

26.63 29.60

FPU-CC 21Griswold, Robert T10 57.28

28.02 29.26

PAC-PC 23Kolluru, Raju T11 57.66

57.79

UCSC-PC 18Schertler, Jack J12 58.06

28.31 29.75

UCSC-PC 19Wenzler, Giovanni L13 59.45

28.82 30.63

UCSC-PC 22Chavez, Freddy J14 1:00.07

29.07 31.00

UCSC-PC 20Lupu, Johnny D15 1:00.23

29.56 30.67

UCSC-PC 19Ogle-Sporer, Paul G16 1:01.46

29.81 31.65

UCSC-PC 20Majewski, Diego17 1:01.48

30.31 31.17
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UCSC-PC 20Buckley, Brian J18 1:04.62

30.65 33.97

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 19Depolo, Donna L1 1:03.61

30.24 33.37

FPU-CC 22Tovstogan, Olga2 1:04.84

30.32 34.52

NEV-PC 20Reynolds, Jamie H3 1:04.94

PAC-PC 18Walker, Semaj A4 1:04.96

30.89 34.07

PAC-PC 19Rosario, Elina G5 1:05.63

30.39 35.24

PAC-PC 18Lloyd, Kelsey G6 1:05.86

31.02 34.84

UNM-PCTerada, Asami7 1:06.01

31.86 34.15

PAC-PC 20Gagliardo, Angela R8 1:06.86

31.79 35.07

UNM-PCPollock, Katie9 1:07.01

UNM-PCCandland, Lauren10 1:08.04

32.27 35.77

UNM-PCGavino, Raine11 1:08.42

32.49 35.93

UNM-PCWiercinski, Breanna12 1:08.72

32.15 36.57

NEV-PC 19Hartman, Alexandra S13 1:09.01

32.68 36.33

UNM-PCZukowski, Brooke14 1:09.27

33.31 35.96

NEV-PC 19Stigler, Lauren E15 1:09.85

32.08 37.77

NEV-PC 18Clark, Olivia K16 1:09.94

32.85 37.09

FPU-CC 19Coddington, Morgan E17 1:10.82

33.60 37.22

FPU-CC 21Cablao, Hailey E18 1:12.34

33.78 38.56

UCSC-PC 20Hardung, Katie E19 1:14.32

35.37 38.95

UCSC-PC 19Lam, Kenya K20 1:16.24

34.95 41.29

UCSC-PC 22Springer-Carter, Ryan21 1:18.44

UCSC-PC 19Ngo, Jessica J22 1:21.82

39.14 42.68

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FPU-CC 23Misquito, Matheus1 58.97

27.29 31.68

PAC-PC 20Reno, Bradley Cooper W2 59.30

27.67 31.63

PAC-PC 19Schlegel, Jan W3 59.61

28.05 31.56

PAC-PC 19King, Rowan W4 59.87

27.93 31.94

PAC-PC 18Davis, Andrew T5 1:00.74

28.27 32.47

FPU-CC 18Sewell, Dylan R6 1:01.79

29.57 32.22

FPU-CC 19Ivakin, Oleksandr7 1:02.91

28.65 34.26

UCSC-PC 22Ledbetter, Mark T8 1:03.35

29.40 33.95

UCSC-PC 18Pugeda, Marc R9 1:03.44

29.49 33.95

UCSC-PC 21Wetzell, Vernon R10 1:03.89

30.40 33.49

PAC-PC 20Kmak, Michael G11 1:04.40

30.67 33.73

UCSC-PC 20Choy, Daniel C12 1:06.53

31.56 34.97

UCSC-PC 19Ng, Matthew13 1:08.05

31.63 36.42

UCSC-PC 18Taylor, Stephen G14 1:08.77

31.50 37.27

UCSC-PC 19Hoang, Sean15 1:10.56

34.25 36.31

UCSC-PC 21Lewis, Drew16 1:10.88

33.16 37.72

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 21Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 1:49.47

25.89 27.80 27.8727.91

UNM-PCFarkas, Klara2 1:51.51

26.30 27.86 28.8428.51

NEV-PC 22Richardson, Caitlyn F3 1:51.62

26.23 27.93 29.2428.22

PAC-PC 20Hosmer, Taylor E4 1:52.15

27.03

NEV-PC 21Murray, Rebecca E5 1:53.63

26.45 28.85 29.4328.90

PAC-PC 18Emery, Allie K6 1:54.97

26.48 28.81 29.8629.82

NEV-PC 19McHugh, Caitlyn D7 1:55.26

26.57 28.91 30.1029.68

UNM-PCBolladottir, Bryndis8 1:55.89

27.31 29.21 29.9629.41

NEV-PC 18Markl, Alexa E9 1:56.81

27.09 29.60 29.9830.14

FPU-CC 18Roderweis, Luisa10 1:56.90

26.82 29.14 30.5530.39

NEV-PC 19Dockery, Olivia R11 1:57.75

27.41 29.77 30.2230.35

NEV-PC 18Soule, Lindsey N12 1:58.53

27.63 29.56 30.6430.70

UNM-PCHuffer, Emily13 1:58.79

28.55 30.32 29.6930.23

PAC-PC 21Lillie, Meredith L14 1:58.97

27.53 30.50 30.4130.53

FPU-CC 18Taylor, Leila G15 1:59.73

27.51 30.62 30.6530.95

PAC-PC 20Piccininni, Adri M16 1:59.81

28.22 30.07 30.4731.05

PAC-PC 19Thomas, Kira L17 2:00.03

27.33 30.02 31.6431.04

PAC-PC 19Bromley, Kendall S18 2:00.35

27.27 30.37 30.8331.88

UNM-PCDe la Pena, Priscila19 2:00.37

28.09 30.56 30.4231.30

FPU-CC 20Anderson, Sarah H20 2:00.81

28.47 30.72 30.2231.40

PAC-PC 19Olvera, Gisel21 2:01.41

28.05 30.47 31.3331.56

UCSC-PC 21Sinclair, Paris22 2:01.52

29.01 31.19 30.1631.16

FPU-CC 19Gordillo, Remy M23 2:02.35

29.37 30.81 31.2630.91

UCSC-PC 20Proffit, Lael A24 2:04.17

29.17 31.07 31.8932.04

PAC-PC 20Garrett, Danielle C25 2:04.19

29.79 31.38 31.4931.53

UCSC-PC 20Brown, Emma A26 2:05.20

29.54 32.04 31.3632.26

UCSC-PC 18Lundgren, Elisabeth A27 2:05.35

29.35 1:36.00

UCSC-PC 19Neustaetter, Jenna R28 2:06.57

29.51 32.02 32.3532.69

UCSC-PC 18Sussman, Sophia K29 2:07.95

29.33 33.13 32.4133.08

UCSC-PC 21Augst, Mirelle J30 2:11.26

31.15 33.00 33.2833.83

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 19Noyes, David P1 1:40.95

23.24 24.89 26.5926.23

PAC-PC 20Larson, Daniel W2 1:41.88

23.90 26.12 25.6226.24

PAC-PC 20Biolley, Niles T3 1:42.12

24.16 26.00 25.8026.16

PAC-PC 19Kang, Michael Y4 1:42.88

24.08 25.78 26.5126.51

FPU-CC 21Jones, Kyle J5 1:45.10

24.22 26.29 27.7026.89

PAC-PC 20Yong, Brandon D6 1:45.61

24.58 26.67 27.0927.27

FPU-CC 18McDaniel, Trey R7 1:46.57

25.06 26.89 27.4627.16

PAC-PC 18Davis, Andrew T8 1:46.87

24.76 26.81 27.8627.44

PAC-PCWestendorf, Cole9 1:47.84

24.44 27.37 28.3527.68

PAC-PC 21Owens, Josh S10 1:48.15

24.67 27.13 28.3428.01

FPU-CC 21Bruner, Nathan T11 1:48.56

25.13 27.64 28.5427.25
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PAC-PC 18Heaney, Logan P12 1:48.97

24.99 27.14 28.4028.44

FPU-CC 18Meyer, Christian R13 1:49.55

25.65 27.66 27.8128.43

PAC-PC 19Asnis, Maximilian S14 1:50.40

26.09 28.12 27.9828.21

UCSC-PC 21Leon, Christian A15 1:50.78

25.71 28.11 28.1828.78

UCSC-PC 20Wood, Aaron M16 1:51.48

26.70 28.76 27.7828.24

FPU-CC 21Johnston, Zack J17 1:53.59

26.24 28.24 30.4428.67

UCSC-PC 19Hoang, Sean18 1:54.57

27.53 29.17 28.0229.85

UCSC-PC 20Lupu, Johnny D19 1:54.74

26.67 28.95 59.12

FPU-CC 18Mendez, Jared B20 1:55.47

26.64 29.28 29.7529.80

UCSC-PC 19Roa, Jacob B21 1:56.83

27.48 29.18 30.0930.08

UCSC-PC 19Ogle-Sporer, Paul G22 1:59.61

28.00 30.67 30.1430.80

UCSC-PC 21Boblet, Colin C23 2:00.29

28.16 30.94 30.2030.99

UCSC-PC 24Victoria, Mitchell A24 2:02.80

29.29 31.86 30.5031.15

UCSC-PC 19Leon, Stefan M25 2:03.02

28.17 30.87 31.9432.04

 
#9  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 19Adamczyk, Julia1 4:25.40

29.09 32.01 34.0632.56

37.97 38.25 31.06 30.40

UNM-PCSumajstorcic, Matea2 4:27.02

29.12 31.93 34.2934.66

38.98 38.51 30.10 29.43

NEV-PC 19Depolo, Donna L3 4:30.74

28.64 32.27 35.5936.28

36.75 37.48 32.31 31.42

PAC-PC 20McNally, Brigid S4 4:32.31

29.65 33.54 35.8935.58

37.31 39.52 30.47 30.35

PAC-PC 20Gagliardo, Angela R5 4:36.62

29.79 33.85 36.4737.66

37.26 38.16 32.72 30.71

UNM-PCAoki, Mari6 4:36.95

30.38 34.18 35.1536.08

40.37 39.25 31.90 29.64

NEV-PC 19McHugh, Caitlyn D*7 4:37.07

29.86 33.79 35.2036.30

40.51 40.74 30.95 29.72

FPU-CC 19Coddington, Morgan E*7 4:37.07

29.88 34.03 34.9135.63

40.25 39.55 32.26 30.56

PAC-PC 17Helgeson, Brooke T9 4:37.73

29.21 33.23 36.2735.88

39.64 40.92 32.12 30.46

NEV-PC 19Hartman, Alexandra S10 4:37.82

29.80 33.60 35.7937.33

38.80 39.23 1:03.27

UNM-PCHartley, Jordan11 4:38.37

29.91 33.21 36.3137.06

38.54 40.44 32.14 30.76

PAC-PC 20Oliphant, Erin R12 4:44.57

29.83 34.62 36.0436.59

39.72 41.21 34.12 32.44

FPU-CC 18Garrote Mendez, Patricia13 4:44.62

29.78 33.97 34.6135.25

42.17 42.29 34.05 32.50

UCSC-PC 19Fee, Julian S14 5:03.46

30.81 35.72 38.6438.78

45.05 44.65 35.43 34.38

 
#10  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FPU-CC 18Sewell, Dylan R1 4:17.61

26.73 30.32 34.7935.16

35.02 35.20 31.16 29.23

PAC-PC 18Walles, Carter N2 4:24.40

27.50 32.35 34.0233.73

37.80 38.76 30.43 29.81

PAC-PC 20Kmak, Michael G3 4:32.11

29.14 33.73 36.0738.61

36.62 36.44 31.13 30.37

UCSC-PC 18Ramos, Niles C4 4:34.27

28.67 31.48 35.0535.61

41.67 42.41 30.02 29.36

UCSC-PC 22Chavez, Freddy J5 4:41.16

28.65 33.89 35.4035.70

41.36 40.63 32.61 32.92

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-PCOristland, Hedda1 23.63

NEV-PC 20Reynolds, Jamie H2 23.85

NEV-PC 21Murray, Rebecca E3 23.91

UNM-PCShinada, Konoha4 24.17

NEV-PC 22Richardson, Caitlyn F5 24.27

PAC-PC 21Lillie, Meredith L6 24.59

PAC-PC 18Emery, Allie K7 24.64

NEV-PC 18Watson, Imogen8 24.65

UNM-PCWiercinski, Breanna9 24.67

PAC-PC 21Singh, Cai Hong J10 24.85

FPU-CC 18Kooijinga, Arianne F11 24.92

UNM-PCPollock, Katie12 25.10

UNM-PCDe Groote Tavares, Carol13 25.13

PAC-PC 19Gani, Kathleen14 25.15

NEV-PC 18Clark, Olivia K15 25.22

UCSC-PC 22Springer-Carter, Ryan16 25.33

NEV-PC 18Markl, Alexa E17 25.37

PAC-PC 19Rosario, Elina G18 25.47

PAC-PC 18Walker, Semaj A19 25.52

PAC-PC 19Thomas, Kira L20 25.80

PAC-PCFitzgerald, Savannah21 25.82

FPU-CC 18Taylor, Leila G22 25.91

UNM-PCZukowski, Brooke23 25.98

UCSC-PC 18Burr, Meghan A24 26.01

NEV-PC 19Stigler, Lauren E25 26.16

UNM-PCTerada, Asami26 26.19

UNM-PCCarey, Grace27 26.25

UCSC-PC 19Lam, Kenya K28 26.53

UCSC-PC 21Sinclair, Paris29 26.76

UCSC-PC 18Sussman, Sophia K30 26.84

UNM-PCCandland, Lauren31 27.08

UCSC-PC 20Brown, Emma A32 27.31

UCSC-PC 19Herman, Elsie33 27.65

UCSC-PC 19Fee, Julian S34 27.83

UCSC-PC 20Hardung, Katie E35 30.72

UCSC-PC 18Vonnegut, Jenny36 46.97

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 21Toy, Dylan B1 20.84

FPU-CC 28Baslakov, Iskender2 20.85

PAC-PC 20Miller, Mason A3 20.90

FPU-CC 21Belolipetskiy, Dmitry4 21.56

PAC-PC 25Shahaff, Yahav5 21.61

PAC-PC 21Owens, Josh S6 21.84

FPU-CC 23Peltzer, Zach L7 22.14

FPU-CC 20Nabors, Seth L8 22.17

FPU-CC 19Ivakin, Oleksandr9 22.21

PAC-PC 19Schlegel, Jan W10 22.26

UCSC-PC 18Pugeda, Marc R11 22.36

FPU-CC 18McDaniel, Trey R12 22.38

PAC-PC 19King, Rowan W13 22.43

UCSC-PC 21Wetzell, Vernon R14 22.51

FPU-CC 20Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J15 22.52

PAC-PC 19Ward, James16 22.58

UCSC-PC 21Leon, Christian A17 22.65

FPU-CC 23Misquito, Matheus18 22.69

UCSC-PC 18Sowa, Victor P19 22.95

PAC-PC 20Reno, Bradley Cooper W20 23.02

PAC-PCWestendorf, Cole21 23.08

FPU-CC 21Johnston, Zack J22 23.14

UCSC-PC 21Lewis, Drew23 23.16

PAC-PC 18Heaney, Logan P24 23.45

UCSC-PC 22Ledbetter, Mark T25 23.83

PAC-PC 19Asnis, Maximilian S26 23.86

UCSC-PC 19Leon, Stefan M27 23.94

UCSC-PC 19Ng, Matthew28 24.16

UCSC-PC 20Choy, Daniel C29 24.22

UCSC-PC 20Buckley, Brian J30 24.53

UCSC-PC 18Taylor, Stephen G31 24.67

UCSC-PC 19Roa, Jacob B32 25.26

UCSC-PC 20Majewski, Diego33 25.84

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 21Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 2:05.29

28.37 32.32 31.6932.91
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UNM-PCSumajstorcic, Matea2 2:06.31

29.23 32.07 32.6132.40

UNM-PCFarkas, Klara3 2:06.66

29.49 32.59 32.0532.53

UNM-PCDe la Pena, Priscila4 2:07.37

28.90 32.58 33.1232.77

NEV-PC 19Adamczyk, Julia5 2:07.62

29.03 32.80 32.3633.43

UNM-PCHuffer, Emily6 2:07.99

30.83 32.25 31.4433.47

PAC-PC 19Olvera, Gisel7 2:09.21

29.16 32.56 34.4533.04

PAC-PC 17Helgeson, Brooke T8 2:09.68

29.37 32.98 1:07.33

PAC-PC 20Hosmer, Taylor E9 2:10.28

29.30 32.84 34.1533.99

FPU-CC 18Le, Cara B10 2:10.92

29.35 33.64 34.5733.36

UNM-PCHartley, Jordan11 2:11.36

30.27 33.73 33.5533.81

PAC-PC 18Padilla, Miranda V12 2:13.05

30.21 34.25 34.1734.42

PAC-PC 20Piccininni, Adri M13 2:13.94

29.69 33.37 35.3735.51

NEV-PC 19Dockery, Olivia R14 2:14.08

29.27 33.46 36.5934.76

UNM-PCGavino, Raine15 2:16.79

30.82 34.51 36.1035.36

FPU-CC 20Anderson, Sarah H16 2:16.93

1:11.30

UCSC-PC 19Neustaetter, Jenna R17 2:20.00

31.48 35.14 37.0236.36

FPU-CC 19Gordillo, Remy M18 2:22.61

31.59 34.63 38.8337.56

FPU-CC 19Geiger, Lauren E19 2:22.92

30.28 35.40 39.7937.45

FPU-CC 19Navarrete, Genesis B20 2:23.62

30.95 34.84 41.7136.12

UNM-PCBolladottir, Bryndis21 2:26.45

32.93 37.48 37.4538.59

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 22Alcala, Angel A1 1:54.71

25.81 28.83 30.0430.03

PAC-PC 19Kang, Michael Y2 1:55.41

26.04 29.49 29.1230.76

PAC-PCHavton, Jonathan3 1:58.34

27.10 30.26 30.6630.32

PAC-PC 20Larson, Daniel W4 2:00.96

26.74 30.89 31.3931.94

FPU-CC 18Souttere, Gavin F5 2:01.79

27.45 31.19 32.0931.06

PAC-PC 19Asnis, Maximilian S6 2:02.32

27.67 30.83 31.6832.14

PAC-PCSipple, Bjarne7 2:03.00

27.09 30.34 33.8331.74

UCSC-PC 18Schertler, Jack J8 2:03.08

28.37 31.28 31.3632.07

UCSC-PC 19Wenzler, Giovanni L9 2:05.12

28.54 31.74 32.2432.60

UCSC-PC 20Wood, Aaron M10 2:05.38

28.04 31.92 32.6632.76

PAC-PC 23Kolluru, Raju T11 2:06.82

27.05 31.04 34.9033.83

FPU-CC 21Griswold, Robert T12 2:10.29

28.57 34.12

UCSC-PC 18Ramos, Niles C13 2:14.50

30.15 34.16 34.8235.37

UCSC-PC 24Victoria, Mitchell A14 2:16.80

31.35 34.70 35.1635.59

UCSC-PC 21Boblet, Colin C15 2:16.84

29.80 35.66 35.3836.00

 
#15  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEV-PC1 3:27.34

Murray, Rebecca E 21 Richardson, Caitlyn F 22

Reynolds, Jamie H 20 Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa 21

41.88 53.4024.99

23.40 58.92 16.50 53.14

AUNM-PC2 3:32.36

16.42 45.02 50.1823.93

25.16 53.46 25.21 1:03.70

APAC-PC3 3:34.50

Hosmer, Taylor E 20 Lillie, Meredith L 21

Emery, Allie K 18 Padilla, Miranda V 18

16.29 43.63 53.0525.45

24.81 52.87 25.89 1:04.95

BUNM-PC4 3:37.30

16.33 43.94 55.6526.16

25.81 55.01 25.39 1:02.70

AFPU-CC5 3:38.48

Roderweis, Luisa 18 Kooijinga, Arianne F 18

Taylor, Leila G 18 Tovstogan, Olga 22

16.55 44.98 53.9125.99

26.32 56.01 25.57 1:03.58

BNEV-PC6 3:38.52

Depolo, Donna L 19 McHugh, Caitlyn D 19

Dockery, Olivia R 19 Adamczyk, Julia 19

16.30 45.06 55.1626.60

26.23 55.25 25.48 1:03.05

BPAC-PC7 3:40.72

McNally, Brigid S 20 Singh, Cai Hong J 21

Gani, Kathleen 19 Walker, Semaj A 18

26.45 54.21 54.9925.79

26.06 54.47 26.87 57.05

BFPU-CC8 3:50.28

Le, Cara B 18 Hayzlett, Shelbi F 19

Geiger, Lauren E 19 Navarrete, Genesis B 19

26.84 55.87 56.6426.90

28.96 1:00.37 27.36 57.40

BUCSC-PC9 3:51.82

Lam, Kenya K 19 Brown, Emma A 20

Proffit, Lael A 20 Lundgren, Elisabeth A 18

27.35 58.28 57.8727.68

27.80 58.22 27.54 57.45

AUCSC-PC10 3:51.94

Sinclair, Paris 21 Sussman, Sophia K 18

Burr, Meghan A 18 Springer-Carter, Ryan 22

16.95 46.65 1:00.2828.44

26.07 56.51 27.77 1:08.50

CPAC-PC--- X3:54.03

Garrett, Danielle C 20 Bromley, Kendall S 19

Piccininni, Adri M 20 Thomas, Kira L 19

29.71 1:01.25 58.5827.31

27.34 57.51 27.11 56.69

 
#16  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APAC-PC1 3:04.37

Miller, Mason A 20 Noyes, David P 19

Toy, Dylan B 21 Larson, Daniel W 20

21.94 46.32 46.7121.92

21.50 44.98 22.01 46.36

AFPU-CC2 3:09.64

Baslakov, Iskender 28 Belolipetskiy, Dmitry 21

Bruner, Nathan T 21 McDaniel, Trey R 18

22.67 46.55 46.8922.26

22.99 48.73 22.46 47.47

BPAC-PC3 3:12.43

Kang, Michael Y 19 Owens, Josh S 21

Schlegel, Jan W 19 Ward, James 19

23.14 48.45 48.5123.19

22.68 48.27 22.17 47.20

BFPU-CC4 3:15.73

Nabors, Seth L 20 Peltzer, Zach L 23

Ivakin, Oleksandr 19 Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J 20

51.06 52.1721.15

45.53 21.30 46.97

AUCSC-PC5 3:18.37

Wetzell, Vernon R 21 Pugeda, Marc R 18

Sowa, Victor P 18 Leon, Christian A 21

24.41 50.11 49.2623.37

23.53 49.37 23.21 49.63

BUCSC-PC6 3:28.72

Ogle-Sporer, Paul G 19 Lupu, Johnny D 20

Hoang, Sean 19 Wood, Aaron M 20

25.57 53.61 50.5123.85

24.77 51.94 24.65 52.66

CPAC-PC--- X3:16.30

Yong, Brandon D 20 Westendorf, Cole

Asnis, Maximilian S 19 Davis, Andrew T 18

22.99 48.00 49.8723.89

24.33 50.60 22.25 47.83

CUCSC-PC--- X3:36.08

Lewis, Drew 21 Taylor, Stephen G 18

Roa, Jacob B 19 Boblet, Colin C 21

24.57 53.21 53.9125.37

25.89 54.79 25.91 54.17
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#17  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEV-PC1 3:48.78

Watson, Imogen 18 Depolo, Donna L 19

Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa 21Murray, Rebecca E 21

27.67 57.30 1:03.7929.70

25.93 55.88 24.87 51.81

APAC-PC2 3:54.51

Frey, Emma A 18 Walker, Semaj A 18

Gani, Kathleen 19 Hosmer, Taylor E 20

28.56 59.53 1:05.3029.96

25.95 56.97 25.22 52.71

AUNM-PC3 3:55.90

28.84 59.50 1:07.8032.42

27.16 56.86 24.42 51.74

ASJSU-PC4 3:56.20

Lehr, Taylor M 22 Yngson, Angelika V 19

Auva'A, Lani L 20 Heng, Gabby R 20

28.33 1:04.41 1:02.1626.04

26.43 1:04.88 17.49 44.75

BSJSU-PC5 3:58.32

Mathieson, Makenna T 18 Hanf, Kate R 20

Vieira, Gabby M 21 McIntee, Katie M 20

28.02 58.43 1:10.9432.52

24.49 55.63 25.35 53.32

BNEV-PC6 3:58.42

Reynolds, Jamie H 20 Hartman, Alexandra S 19

Adamczyk, Julia 19 Clark, Olivia K 18

57.78 1:09.0232.48

26.23 56.81 25.80 54.81

BPAC-PC7 3:59.73

Singh, Cai Hong J 21 Lloyd, Kelsey G 18

Padilla, Miranda V 18 Lillie, Meredith L 21

28.61 59.50 1:05.7730.40

27.81 1:01.44 25.27 53.02

BUNM-PC8 4:00.41

BFPU-CC9 4:09.44

Melnikova, Olga 21 Cablao, Hailey E 21

Le, Cara B 18 Taylor, Leila G 18

29.72 4:09.44

AUCSC-PC10 4:21.91

Lundgren, Elisabeth A 18 Hardung, Katie E 20

Neustaetter, Jenna R 19 Springer-Carter, Ryan 22

31.14 1:02.92 1:16.6935.66

30.16 1:05.59 26.75 56.71

BUCSC-PC11 4:23.35

Burr, Meghan A 18 Ngo, Jessica J 19

Lam, Kenya K 19 Sussman, Sophia K 18

30.55 1:02.85 1:20.1537.45

28.00 1:01.63 27.91 58.72

CSJSU-PC--- X4:01.39

Mullendore, Shelby A 18 Limargo, Chloe P 18

Guy, Kendal L 21 Loya, Antoinette M 20

29.25 1:00.34 1:08.2831.78

27.49 59.91 25.66 52.86

CUNM-PC--- X4:06.54

29.85 1:01.37 1:08.5532.30

27.79 59.96 27.28 56.66

AFPU-CC--- DQ

Hayzlett, Shelbi F 19 Tovstogan, Olga 22

Kooijinga, Arianne F 18 Roderweis, Luisa 18

29.98 1:01.48 1:06.5930.80

26.86 59.67 25.99 54.95

 
#18  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 3:21.20

Dudzinski, Ryan 22 Anderson, Matt 21

Zdroik, Brad 21 Macmillan, Will 20

24.14 50.88 55.2525.39

23.15 49.68 21.35 45.39

APAC-PC2 3:23.90

Alcala, Angel A 22 Shahaff, Yahav 25

Miller, Mason A 20 Toy, Dylan B 21

24.96 51.48 58.4627.14

22.19 49.11 21.70 44.85

BSTAN-PC3 3:24.10

Boratto, Alex 19 Roy, Daniel 18

Liang, Alex W 19 Cowand, Glen E 19

25.21 51.64 56.1826.34

22.91 50.02 21.82 46.26

BPAC-PC4 3:35.55

Biolley, Niles T 20 Reno, Bradley Cooper W 20

Havton, Jonathan Owens, Josh S 21

AUCSC-PC5 3:44.63

Sowa, Victor P 18 Ledbetter, Mark T 22

Lupu, Johnny D 20 Pugeda, Marc R 18

27.15 56.88 1:04.2829.51

24.80 54.12 22.92 49.35

CUCSC-PC--- X4:09.71

Chavez, Freddy J 22 Ng, Matthew 19

Wood, Aaron M 20 Majewski, Diego 20

30.34 1:02.60 1:11.1532.51

26.86 58.82 27.40 57.14

BUCSC-PC--- DQ

Schertler, Jack J 18 Choy, Daniel C 20

Wenzler, Giovanni L 19 Hoang, Sean 19

28.49 59.36 1:07.8931.73

26.12 56.20 24.58 51.55

AFPU-CC--- DQ

Baslakov, Iskender 28 Misquito, Matheus 23

Jones, Kyle J 21 Belolipetskiy, Dmitry 21

24.33 50.21 58.2627.26

23.48 51.37 21.81 47.39

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-PCFarkas, Klara1 4:58.38

27.45 29.88 30.6330.29

30.57 30.67 30.02 30.36

29.68 28.83

NEV-PC 19Adamczyk, Julia2 4:59.92

27.99 30.09 30.3630.55

30.20 30.29 30.27 30.47

30.27 29.43

UNM-PCSumajstorcic, Matea3 5:02.87

28.34 30.56 31.0030.68

30.70 30.93 30.06 30.28

30.49 29.83

PAC-PC 20McNally, Brigid S4 5:03.47

27.70 30.48 30.5530.71

30.62 30.67 31.08 31.13

30.51 30.02

PAC-PC 20Hosmer, Taylor E5 5:07.65

27.99 30.45 31.1831.10

31.27 31.05 31.28 31.36

31.34 30.63

PAC-PC 18Emery, Allie K6 5:08.68

27.51 30.14 31.3630.92

31.45 31.48 31.47 31.67

31.35 31.33

NEV-PC 18Soule, Lindsey N7 5:09.66

29.27 30.89 31.4831.59

31.59 31.23 31.21 31.11

31.04 30.25

NEV-PC 19McHugh, Caitlyn D8 5:09.68

28.58 30.60 31.3931.16

31.62 31.49 31.35 31.30

31.20 30.99

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C9 5:11.11

28.67 31.37 31.9331.86

31.35 31.57 31.68 31.56

30.99 30.13

UNM-PCHartley, Jordan10 5:11.39

29.75 31.67 31.5231.73

31.39 31.30 31.32 31.34

31.26 30.11

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N11 5:13.61

29.14 31.86 31.6232.08

31.58 31.51 31.57 31.64

31.60 31.01

UNM-PCDe la Pena, Priscila12 5:14.14

28.85 31.89 31.9332.31

31.53 31.85 31.60 32.00

31.68 30.50

FPU-CC 18Roderweis, Luisa13 5:15.16

28.29 30.80 31.6231.16

31.83 32.17 32.67 32.87

32.42 31.33

PAC-PC 17Helgeson, Brooke T14 5:15.48

28.59 30.88 32.2532.10

32.10 32.28 32.39 32.22

31.81 30.86

FPU-CC 19Coddington, Morgan E15 5:15.93

29.12 31.65 32.1831.88

32.05 31.92 32.11 32.25

32.10 30.67

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M16 5:16.49

28.65 31.92 32.3631.92

32.20 31.78 31.85 32.03

31.96 31.82
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PAC-PC 19Olvera, Gisel17 5:18.29

29.47 32.01 32.1232.27

31.74 32.04 32.05 32.04

32.46 32.09

PAC-PC 20Oliphant, Erin R18 5:18.57

29.00 31.55 32.5032.25

32.55 32.55 32.50 32.46

31.84 31.37

PAC-PC 19Thomas, Kira L19 5:19.95

28.88 31.61 32.2631.79

32.64 32.60 32.62 32.79

32.83 31.93

UNM-PCBolladottir, Bryndis20 5:23.28

30.34 33.46 32.8033.22

32.37 32.64 32.83 32.88

31.47 31.27

UCSC-PC 20Proffit, Lael A21 5:24.72

29.77 32.52 33.3033.28

32.89 32.39 32.21 32.57

32.88 32.91

PAC-PC 19Bromley, Kendall S22 5:25.60

28.56 31.95 32.6932.35

32.66 33.24 33.36 33.74

34.09 32.96

FPU-CC 20Anderson, Sarah H23 5:26.89

30.44 32.70 32.8933.11

32.97 33.22 32.97 33.36

32.92 32.31

UCSC-PC 21Sinclair, Paris24 5:29.12

29.83 32.60 33.2032.91

33.43 33.13 33.46 33.91

33.60 33.05

FPU-CC 19Gordillo, Remy M25 5:29.73

31.62 33.06 33.3833.66

32.80 32.77 33.19 33.16

33.15 32.94

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A26 5:30.65

29.78 32.59 33.9333.37

33.80 33.63 34.46 34.29

33.47 31.33

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V27 5:31.59

29.26 32.33 32.9832.90

33.17 33.83 34.76 35.57

34.31 32.48

UCSC-PC 21Augst, Mirelle J28 5:47.39

31.49 33.90 35.2334.95

35.50 35.57 35.32 35.46

35.26 34.71

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 19LeVant, Jack1 4:22.96

24.43 26.67 26.5026.57

26.35 26.81 26.37 27.08

26.70 25.48

STAN-PC 20Sweetser, True2 4:28.40

24.76 26.67 26.9627.10

26.96 27.11 27.10 27.28

27.59 26.87

STAN-PC 21Murphy, James3 4:34.16

25.05 26.90 27.6827.49

28.14 27.98 27.88 28.19

28.13 26.72

STAN-PC 20Hirschberger, Matthew J4 4:35.48

25.09 27.09 27.8827.49

28.16 28.25 27.95 28.19

28.11 27.27

PAC-PC 20Biolley, Niles T5 4:37.66

25.28 27.52 27.9927.89

28.23 2:20.75

STAN-PC 19Poppe, Hank6 4:42.16

25.47 28.38 29.4028.71

28.51 27.88 28.60 28.89

28.40 27.92

PAC-PC 20Larson, Daniel W7 4:43.47

25.68 28.58 29.2229.75

29.04 28.64 29.07 28.57

28.38 26.54

PAC-PC 19Noyes, David P8 4:45.29

25.65 28.43 29.4829.50

29.43 28.90 28.98 28.68

28.39 27.85

PAC-PC 19Kang, Michael Y9 4:46.67

25.71 28.02 28.4428.44

28.95 29.10 29.04 29.62

30.33 29.02

PAC-PCSipple, Bjarne10 4:51.56

25.93 28.23 29.1528.86

28.81 29.13 29.41 30.77

30.72 30.55

FPU-CC 18Meyer, Christian R11 4:56.45

25.98 28.60 29.7829.54

30.58 30.67 30.72 31.07

30.28 29.23

FPU-CC 18McDaniel, Trey R12 4:59.80

26.63 29.21 30.1329.48

29.98 30.33 30.96 31.25

31.47 30.36

PAC-PCWestendorf, Cole13 4:59.83

26.30 28.76 30.7629.60

31.11 31.27 31.41 31.17

30.73 28.72

PAC-PC 18Heaney, Logan P14 5:02.58

27.08 29.85 30.6630.94

30.76 31.08 30.66 30.68

30.80 30.07

FPU-CC 21Bruner, Nathan T15 5:05.28

26.10 29.38 31.3230.66

30.94 31.39 31.81 31.73

31.70 30.25

UCSC-PC 21Leon, Christian A16 5:07.56

26.84 29.68 30.8231.23

31.11 31.45 32.14 32.16

31.93 30.20

UCSC-PC 19Ogle-Sporer, Paul G17 5:12.80

28.70 31.48 32.4531.93

32.29 32.18 32.05 32.34

31.46 27.92

UCSC-PC 19Hoang, Sean18 5:14.06

29.28 31.38 31.9531.38

31.96 32.08 32.36 32.15

32.04 29.48

UCSC-PC 18Taylor, Stephen G19 5:14.33

28.52 31.86 31.8431.93

32.33 32.16 32.09 31.71

32.35 29.54

UCSC-PC 19Roa, Jacob B20 5:19.89

29.06 31.93 31.9232.00

32.22 32.35 32.20 32.23

32.73 33.25

FPU-CC 18Mendez, Jared B21 5:21.88

28.01 30.75 32.0732.37

32.62 32.88 33.51 33.29

33.78 32.60

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 18Watson, Imogen1 2:03.75

30.05 31.79 31.1530.76

UNM-PCDe Groote Tavares, Carol2 2:05.45

30.22 32.31 31.2131.71

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L3 2:06.33

30.18 32.27 32.1531.73

PAC-PC 21Green, Isabella M4 2:07.40

29.72 31.96 32.9532.77

NEV-PC 18Soule, Lindsey N5 2:08.23

30.76 32.59 32.0632.82

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M6 2:08.73

30.67 32.46 32.5633.04

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M7 2:08.79

30.49 32.94 32.8632.50

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T8 2:09.86

29.47 32.57 34.2533.57

UNM-PCAoki, Mari9 2:09.98

31.06 33.24 32.5533.13

PAC-PC 18Frey, Emma A10 2:10.48

30.30 32.70 33.7533.73

FPU-CC 18Garrote Mendez, Patricia11 2:11.93

30.86 32.82 34.8133.44

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A12 2:12.79

31.75 33.77 33.4733.80

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C13 2:13.37

31.35 33.93 33.4634.63

NEV-PC 18Markl, Alexa E14 2:13.43

31.16 33.21 34.7134.35

PAC-PC 18Padilla, Miranda V15 2:14.01

31.88 34.10 33.7134.32
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UCSC-PC 18Lundgren, Elisabeth A16 2:14.04

32.21 34.74 33.3633.73

UNM-PCHuffer, Emily17 2:14.10

32.67 33.72 33.7034.01

FPU-CC 19Hayzlett, Shelbi F18 2:14.41

31.79 34.38 33.7934.45

UCSC-PC 18Burr, Meghan A19 2:15.86

31.47 33.91 35.3635.12

FPU-CC 21Melnikova, Olga20 2:16.26

32.33 34.47 34.2935.17

FPU-CC 19Geiger, Lauren E21 2:19.24

32.57 35.36 35.7435.57

UCSC-PC 21Augst, Mirelle J22 2:25.90

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 20Ho, Ben1 1:47.75

25.11 27.33 28.1927.12

STAN-PC 22Conaton, Patrick2 1:48.66

25.06 28.19

STAN-PC 21Walsh, Jack3 1:49.94

25.75 27.84 27.9128.44

PAC-PC 20Biolley, Niles T4 1:51.79

26.53 28.59 27.7528.92

STAN-PC 19Cowand, Glen E5 1:52.38

26.09 28.24 29.1528.90

PAC-PC 22Alcala, Angel A6 1:54.72

26.93 28.84 29.0929.86

STAN-PC 19Boratto, Alex7 1:54.88

26.74 29.28 29.3729.49

PAC-PC 20Yong, Brandon D8 1:56.67

26.58 29.24 30.2730.58

FPU-CC 21Jones, Kyle J9 1:57.93

27.89 29.49 30.5929.96

PAC-PC 18Walles, Carter N10 2:00.62

28.25 30.13 31.1031.14

FPU-CC 20Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J11 2:01.94

27.78 30.53 31.9231.71

FPU-CC 21Griswold, Robert T12 2:02.50

29.17 30.91 31.4730.95

UCSC-PC 18Schertler, Jack J13 2:05.15

29.72 31.73 31.2332.47

PAC-PCHavton, Jonathan14 2:07.99

30.14 31.95 33.3332.57

UCSC-PC 20Majewski, Diego15 2:12.42

32.89 33.19 33.0733.27

UCSC-PC 22Chavez, Freddy J16 2:12.43

31.37 33.32 33.7533.99

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 21Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 50.72

24.78 25.94

UNM-PCOristland, Hedda2 51.57

24.78 26.79

NEV-PC 21Murray, Rebecca E3 52.22

25.51 26.71

NEV-PC 20Reynolds, Jamie H4 52.23

25.24 26.99

NEV-PC 22Richardson, Caitlyn F5 52.72

25.45 27.27

SJSU-PC 20Heng, Gabby R6 52.91

26.07 26.84

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M7 53.61

26.01 27.60

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M8 53.67

25.97 27.70

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M9 53.71

26.39 27.32

PAC-PC 21Lillie, Meredith L10 53.82

26.23 27.59

UNM-PCWiercinski, Breanna11 53.91

26.14 27.77

FPU-CC 18Kooijinga, Arianne F12 54.02

26.23 27.79

PAC-PC 20Hosmer, Taylor E13 54.28

26.54 27.74

PAC-PC 20McNally, Brigid S14 54.30

26.26 28.04

PAC-PC 18Emery, Allie K15 54.36

26.17 28.19

SJSU-PC 21Giggey, Kimberlee R16 54.60

26.09 28.51

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T17 54.77

26.63 28.14

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M18 54.83

26.16 28.67

SJSU-PC 19Sailors, Maddy P19 54.92

26.25 28.67

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A20 55.29

26.97 28.32

UNM-PCPollock, Katie21 55.41

26.94 28.47

NEV-PC 18Clark, Olivia K*22 55.60

26.48 29.12

NEV-PC 19Dockery, Olivia R*22 55.60

27.11 28.49

SJSU-PC 20Wayman, Erin C24 55.81

27.16 28.65

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N25 55.88

27.01 28.87

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R26 56.00

27.00 29.00

UNM-PCShinada, Konoha27 56.09

26.20 29.89

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L28 56.19

27.04 29.15

PAC-PC 19Thomas, Kira L29 56.31

27.37 28.94

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A30 56.36

27.05 29.31

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V*31 56.39

27.54 28.85

UCSC-PC 22Springer-Carter, Ryan*31 56.39

27.85 28.54

FPU-CC 18Taylor, Leila G33 56.55

26.92 29.63

SJSU-PC 19Slivkoff, Katrina B34 56.78

27.13 29.65

UCSC-PC 18Burr, Meghan A35 57.44

27.47 29.97

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R36 57.63

27.74 29.89

UNM-PCCarey, Grace37 57.82

27.30 30.52

UCSC-PC 18Lundgren, Elisabeth A38 58.17

28.11 30.06

SJSU-PC 21Nisson, Jacqueline I39 58.24

28.63 29.61

UCSC-PC 18Sussman, Sophia K40 58.43

UCSC-PC 20Proffit, Lael A41 58.60

28.23 30.37

UCSC-PC 19Neustaetter, Jenna R42 1:00.20

29.36 30.84

UCSC-PC 19Herman, Elsie43 1:00.72

29.58 31.14

PAC-PC 20Garrett, Danielle C44 1:00.80

29.90 30.90

UCSC-PC 18Vonnegut, Jenny45 1:43.49

48.07 55.42

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 21Toy, Dylan B1 45.25

21.95 23.30

STAN-PC 21Cogswell, Cole2 45.52

21.74 23.78

STAN-PC 18Gonzalez, Mason3 45.61

22.05 23.56

FPU-CC 28Baslakov, Iskender4 45.98

22.40 23.58

STAN-PC 18Madej, David5 46.20

22.13 24.07

STAN-PC 21Murphy, James6 46.23

22.48 23.75

PAC-PC 20Miller, Mason A7 46.52

22.29 24.23

STAN-PC 20Macmillan, Will8 46.54

22.49 24.05

FPU-CC 21Belolipetskiy, Dmitry9 46.85

22.19 24.66

STAN-PC 19Liang, Alex W10 46.96

22.53 24.43

PAC-PC 19Ward, James*11 47.11

22.65 24.46

STAN-PC 21Zdroik, Brad*11 47.11

22.63 24.48

PAC-PC 19Noyes, David P13 47.35

22.73 24.62

STAN-PC 21Walsh, Jack14 47.41

22.99 24.42
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PAC-PC 20Larson, Daniel W15 47.55

23.32 24.23

STAN-PC 20Hirschberger, Matthew J16 47.81

23.02 24.79

PAC-PC 19Schlegel, Jan W17 47.97

23.00 24.97

STAN-PC 20Sweetser, True18 48.13

23.50 24.63

STAN-PC 21Anderson, Matt19 48.16

23.31 24.85

PAC-PC 21Owens, Josh S20 48.27

23.20 25.07

STAN-PC 18Roberts, Will21 48.53

23.16 25.37

UCSC-PC 21Wetzell, Vernon R22 48.80

FPU-CC 19Ivakin, Oleksandr23 49.01

23.85 25.16

FPU-CC 23Peltzer, Zach L24 49.04

23.87 25.17

STAN-PC 22Dudzinski, Ryan25 49.08

23.34 25.74

FPU-CC 20Nabors, Seth L26 49.31

23.65 25.66

UCSC-PC 21Leon, Christian A27 49.40

24.25 25.15

FPU-CC 20Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J28 49.91

24.10 25.81

UCSC-PC 18Sowa, Victor P29 50.01

24.29 25.72

UCSC-PC 18Pugeda, Marc R30 50.08

24.53 25.55

UCSC-PC 20Lupu, Johnny D31 51.07

24.56 26.51

FPU-CC 21Johnston, Zack J32 51.30

24.51 26.79

UCSC-PC 19Ogle-Sporer, Paul G33 51.62

24.82 26.80

PAC-PC 23Kolluru, Raju T34 52.13

24.67 27.46

UCSC-PC 20Buckley, Brian J35 52.93

25.63 27.30

UCSC-PC 19Ng, Matthew36 53.50

25.65 27.85

UCSC-PC 21Lewis, Drew37 53.62

25.97 27.65

UCSC-PC 19Leon, Stefan M38 54.21

25.83 28.38

FPU-CC 18Mendez, Jared B39 54.22

25.94 28.28

UCSC-PC 21Boblet, Colin C40 56.05

27.20 28.85

UCSC-PC 24Victoria, Mitchell A41 58.39

27.48 30.91

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 19Depolo, Donna L1 2:18.15

31.65 35.06 35.8135.63

PAC-PC 19Rosario, Elina G2 2:23.06

33.38 36.73 36.5336.42

PAC-PC 18Lloyd, Kelsey G3 2:23.40

33.13 36.75 37.1236.40

PAC-PC 20Gagliardo, Angela R4 2:23.64

33.41 36.71 37.0636.46

FPU-CC 22Tovstogan, Olga5 2:24.62

32.57 37.23 37.7737.05

UNM-PCGavino, Raine6 2:25.90

34.04 36.99 36.4538.42

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V7 2:26.54

34.41 37.06 37.7437.33

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P8 2:26.76

33.27 37.30 38.1738.02

NEV-PC 19Hartman, Alexandra S9 2:28.15

33.88 37.86 38.4437.97

UNM-PCTerada, Asami10 2:28.21

34.41 37.94 38.1237.74

PAC-PC 18Walker, Semaj A11 2:28.78

33.61 38.14 37.7739.26

UNM-PCHartley, Jordan12 2:29.89

34.65 38.26 38.3838.60

UNM-PCZukowski, Brooke13 2:30.85

35.05 37.69 39.0339.08

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R14 2:31.58

34.13 39.27 39.2038.98

FPU-CC 19Coddington, Morgan E15 2:33.24

35.44 39.07 39.3539.38

UNM-PCCandland, Lauren16 2:33.27

35.89 39.51 38.9038.97

PAC-PC 20Oliphant, Erin R17 2:34.07

34.48 39.34 40.6539.60

NEV-PC 19Stigler, Lauren E18 2:34.53

33.09 38.73 42.0640.65

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R19 2:38.43

36.12 40.82 40.8340.66

FPU-CC 21Cablao, Hailey E20 2:38.95

35.60 40.65 40.9541.75

UCSC-PC 20Hardung, Katie E21 2:47.47

37.06 42.47 44.0543.89

UCSC-PC 19Ngo, Jessica J22 2:56.67

40.45 44.38 46.3745.47

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 18Roy, Daniel1 2:00.15

27.65 30.66 30.7831.06

STAN-PC 19Poppe, Hank2 2:00.27

28.47 30.96 30.3330.51

STAN-PC 21Anderson, Matt3 2:04.09

28.03 31.85 32.6231.59

STAN-PC 19Pastorek, Brennan A4 2:06.58

28.48 31.87 33.1633.07

STAN-PC 22Conaton, Patrick5 2:09.72

28.96 33.04 33.8433.88

FPU-CC 23Misquito, Matheus6 2:10.04

28.79 33.32 34.5433.39

STAN-PC 18Roberts, Will7 2:10.36

29.23 32.98 34.0734.08

FPU-CC 18Sewell, Dylan R8 2:12.03

29.80 33.49 34.5734.17

PAC-PC 20Reno, Bradley Cooper W9 2:13.38

30.10 33.45 35.4834.35

PAC-PC 18Davis, Andrew T10 2:15.37

29.60 33.64 37.4134.72

PAC-PC 19King, Rowan W11 2:15.66

30.35 35.15 35.9334.23

PAC-PC 20Kmak, Michael G12 2:20.70

31.91 35.84 36.2436.71

UCSC-PC 20Choy, Daniel C13 2:25.05

32.79 36.85 37.8737.54

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-PCOristland, Hedda1 55.54

25.67 29.87

SJSU-PC 22Bushey, Brenna M2 56.42

26.60 29.82

UNM-PCShinada, Konoha3 56.87

26.87 30.00

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L4 57.94

27.35 30.59

SJSU-PC 20Heng, Gabby R5 58.28

29.98 34.88 27.85

SJSU-PC 21Vieira, Gabby M6 58.42

27.45 30.97

NEV-PC 18Watson, Imogen7 58.44

27.75 30.69

NEV-PC 21Murray, Rebecca E8 58.68

27.97 30.71

PAC-PC 21Singh, Cai Hong J9 58.84

27.94 30.90

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M10 58.95

28.32 30.63

PAC-PC 19Gani, Kathleen11 59.01

28.61 30.40

FPU-CC 18Kooijinga, Arianne F12 59.10

28.63 32.49 30.27

PAC-PC 19Olvera, Gisel13 59.47

28.17 31.30

SJSU-PC 18Mathieson, Makenna T14 59.50

FPU-CC 18Le, Cara B15 59.52

27.74 31.78

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M16 59.75

27.96 31.79

UNM-PCDe la Pena, Priscila17 59.93

28.43 31.50

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M18 1:00.24

SJSU-PC 20Collard, Adie A19 1:00.25

29.17 34.23 28.52
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SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V20 1:00.28

28.81 31.47

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N21 1:00.81

28.69 32.12

SJSU-PC 21Nisson, Jacqueline I22 1:00.84

29.42 31.42

PAC-PC 20Piccininni, Adri M23 1:00.89

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L24 1:01.00

FPU-CC 19Geiger, Lauren E25 1:01.14

28.28 32.86

UNM-PCHuffer, Emily26 1:01.40

29.70 31.70

NEV-PC 19Dockery, Olivia R27 1:01.57

28.86 32.71

PAC-PC 18Padilla, Miranda V28 1:01.64

29.08 32.56

UCSC-PC 19Lam, Kenya K29 1:01.96

28.55 31.97 16.26

NEV-PC 18Clark, Olivia K30 1:01.98

28.76 33.22

SJSU-PC 18Mullendore, Shelby A31 1:02.18

UNM-PCGavino, Raine32 1:02.51

FPU-CC 19Navarrete, Genesis B33 1:02.75

29.44 33.31

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P34 1:03.16

SJSU-PC 21Giggey, Kimberlee R35 1:04.22

UCSC-PC 19Neustaetter, Jenna R36 1:05.88

28.78 32.22 22.18

UNM-PCBolladottir, Bryndis37 1:06.61

30.28 36.33

UCSC-PC 22Springer-Carter, Ryan38 1:07.94

29.37 32.88 20.91

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 20Miller, Mason A1 49.39

22.92 26.47

STAN-PC 20Ho, Ben2 50.07

23.37 26.70

STAN-PC 19LeVant, Jack3 50.82

23.82 27.00

STAN-PC 18Madej, David4 50.98

23.70 27.28

STAN-PC 18Gonzalez, Mason5 51.23

24.25 26.98

PAC-PC 19Kang, Michael Y6 51.55

24.03 27.52

STAN-PC 21Cogswell, Cole*7 51.75

24.57 27.18

PAC-PC 22Alcala, Angel A*7 51.75

23.83 27.92

STAN-PC 19Cowand, Glen E9 51.79

24.37 27.42

STAN-PC 21Murphy, James10 51.95

24.30 27.65

PAC-PCHavton, Jonathan11 52.27

24.64 27.63

PAC-PC 19Ward, James12 52.54

24.36 28.18

STAN-PC 22Dudzinski, Ryan13 52.57

24.46 28.11

UCSC-PC 18Sowa, Victor P14 52.96

24.99 27.97

UCSC-PC 20Lupu, Johnny D15 53.25

24.90 28.35

PAC-PC 19Schlegel, Jan W16 53.52

24.44 29.08

STAN-PC 19Boratto, Alex17 53.97

25.29 28.68

PAC-PC 19Asnis, Maximilian S18 54.42

25.91 28.51

FPU-CC 20Nabors, Seth L19 55.27

25.54 29.73

PAC-PC 23Kolluru, Raju T*20 56.76

26.08 30.68

UCSC-PC 19Wenzler, Giovanni L*20 56.76

26.91 29.85

FPU-CC 18Souttere, Gavin F22 56.92

26.17 30.75

UCSC-PC 20Wood, Aaron M23 58.67

28.14 30.53

FPU-CC 21Griswold, Robert T24 58.72

26.81 31.91

UCSC-PC 20Buckley, Brian J25 58.82

26.75 32.07

UCSC-PC 18Ramos, Niles C26 59.12

28.18 30.94

UCSC-PC 21Boblet, Colin C27 59.41

27.92 31.49

UCSC-PC 19Hoang, Sean28 1:01.23

29.26 31.97

UCSC-PC 24Victoria, Mitchell A29 1:02.64

28.83 33.81

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEV-PC 21Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa1 2:02.91

26.91 31.21 28.3636.43

NEV-PC 19Adamczyk, Julia2 2:06.43

27.72 32.03 29.6637.02

NEV-PC 22Richardson, Caitlyn F3 2:07.36

27.80 31.86 29.2138.49

UNM-PCFarkas, Klara4 2:08.07

27.17 32.95 29.4138.54

UNM-PCDe Groote Tavares, Carol5 2:09.18

28.02 31.77 30.0139.38

NEV-PC 19Depolo, Donna L6 2:09.28

27.85 34.73 30.1136.59

PAC-PC 19Gani, Kathleen7 2:10.60

28.14 33.02 31.1538.29

UNM-PCAoki, Mari8 2:10.82

29.35 33.23 29.6038.64

PAC-PC 18Frey, Emma A9 2:11.48

28.05 32.96 30.9639.51

NEV-PC 19Hartman, Alexandra S10 2:11.66

28.71 34.26 30.9937.70

PAC-PC 20Gagliardo, Angela R11 2:11.92

29.07 35.50 30.9336.42

PAC-PC 21Green, Isabella M12 2:12.43

30.79 33.32 30.2338.09

PAC-PC 18Lloyd, Kelsey G13 2:12.78

29.57 31.40

SJSU-PC 20Auva'A, Lani L14 2:12.82

28.06 33.95 30.7340.08

PAC-PC 19Rosario, Elina G15 2:12.90

28.85 35.83 31.3436.88

SJSU-PC 22Lehr, Taylor M16 2:13.11

28.80 33.97 30.2540.09

UNM-PCPollock, Katie17 2:13.23

28.74 35.42 30.9938.08

SJSU-PC 19Yngson, Angelika V18 2:14.00

29.35 36.70 30.2337.72

SJSU-PC 20Dodd, Jamie N19 2:14.29

29.47 36.07 30.3038.45

FPU-CC 18Le, Cara B20 2:14.69

28.68 34.83 31.7739.41

SJSU-PC 20Hanf, Kate R21 2:14.90

29.12 36.06 31.4538.27

SJSU-PC 18Limargo, Chloe P*22 2:14.94

30.06 35.92 31.5937.37

SJSU-PC 20McIntee, Katie M*22 2:14.94

28.01 35.13 30.3241.48

UCSC-PC 19Lam, Kenya K24 2:16.22

29.58 34.74 31.9139.99

SJSU-PC 21Guy, Kendal L25 2:16.34

28.38 36.03 30.9241.01

SJSU-PC 20Loya, Antoinette M26 2:16.55

29.41 36.68 29.5740.89

FPU-CC 18Garrote Mendez, Patricia27 2:16.57

30.18 33.89 32.1540.35

UNM-PCZukowski, Brooke28 2:16.63

30.65 35.56 30.7239.70

PAC-PC 20Piccininni, Adri M*29 2:16.86

29.14 35.98 32.0939.65

UNM-PCTerada, Asami*29 2:16.86

29.53 36.80 31.0239.51

FPU-CC 22Tovstogan, Olga31 2:17.16

30.12 37.10 32.5437.40

FPU-CC 19Hayzlett, Shelbi F32 2:18.22

29.69 33.78 32.8541.90

NEV-PC 19Stigler, Lauren E33 2:18.63

29.65 36.13 32.8639.99

SJSU-PC 18Cocol, Daria V34 2:18.72

30.17 37.56 30.5140.48

UNM-PCCandland, Lauren35 2:20.04

30.66 37.23 32.5739.58

FPU-CC 21Melnikova, Olga36 2:20.27

30.13 34.77 33.7741.60

FPU-CC 19Navarrete, Genesis B37 2:20.85

30.07 36.99 33.7540.04
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SJSU-PC 19Sailors, Maddy P38 2:21.49

30.91 34.08 32.4244.08

SJSU-PC 20Schmidt, Maleah R39 2:24.34

30.95 39.01 34.3440.04

UCSC-PC 20Hardung, Katie E40 2:36.32

35.08 42.33 36.7742.14

UCSC-PC 19Ngo, Jessica J41 2:36.33

37.25 39.23 35.5544.30

FPU-CC 21Cablao, Hailey E42 2:38.00

33.11 45.71 37.7541.43

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC 21Walsh, Jack1 1:53.33

24.84 28.37 26.4033.72

STAN-PC 18Roy, Daniel2 1:53.93

24.98 29.80 27.6431.51

STAN-PC 21Zdroik, Brad3 1:54.56

24.25 29.04 26.5634.71

STAN-PC 20Macmillan, Will4 1:54.76

24.62 30.07 25.7734.30

STAN-PC 20Sweetser, True5 1:55.43

26.20 29.20 25.6934.34

STAN-PC 19Pastorek, Brennan A6 1:55.58

24.97 30.52 26.6033.49

STAN-PC 19Liang, Alex W7 1:56.57

25.05 29.71 27.3334.48

STAN-PC 18Roberts, Will8 1:57.69

26.00 30.83 26.9833.88

FPU-CC 21Jones, Kyle J9 1:57.77

26.65 29.33 27.2534.54

PAC-PC 18Walles, Carter N10 2:00.75

26.06 31.06 28.2035.43

PAC-PC 20Reno, Bradley Cooper W11 2:02.53

25.98 33.10 28.3735.08

PAC-PC 19King, Rowan W12 2:02.84

27.43 31.58 28.8135.02

PAC-PC 18Davis, Andrew T13 2:03.23

26.49 31.89 28.8835.97

UCSC-PC 18Schertler, Jack J14 2:03.25

27.03 31.52 28.4336.27

FPU-CC 18Sewell, Dylan R15 2:03.48

27.22 33.34 28.0434.88

FPU-CC 18Souttere, Gavin F16 2:07.66

27.49 33.56 29.7236.89

UCSC-PC 18Pugeda, Marc R17 2:08.02

27.07 32.76 30.9137.28

UCSC-PC 18Ramos, Niles C18 2:10.62

27.82 33.99 27.7041.11

UCSC-PC 22Chavez, Freddy J19 2:10.69

28.23 33.36 30.2338.87

UCSC-PC 21Wetzell, Vernon R20 2:11.48

28.47 32.13 31.4039.48

PAC-PC 20Kmak, Michael G21 2:12.09

28.70 35.57 30.7637.06

UCSC-PC 20Choy, Daniel C22 2:13.67

27.35 36.91 30.9438.47

UCSC-PC 21Lewis, Drew23 2:17.05

28.22 36.32 32.5339.98

UCSC-PC 19Leon, Stefan M24 2:20.76

29.63 37.68 30.9142.54

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEV-PC1 1:36.21

Reynolds, Jamie H 20 Murray, Rebecca E 21

Richardson, Caitlyn F 22 Watson, Imogen 18

23.97 23.63 24.8523.76

ASJSU-PC2 1:36.78

Sailors, Maddy P 19 Lehr, Taylor M 22

Heng, Gabby R 20 Loya, Antoinette M 20

24.29 24.18 24.3024.01

AUNM-PC3 1:37.16

24.20 23.65 24.0025.31

BSJSU-PC4 1:37.95

Vieira, Gabby M 21 Bushey, Brenna M 22

Auva'A, Lani L 20 McIntee, Katie M 20

24.97 24.14 24.3824.46

APAC-PC5 1:38.32

Lillie, Meredith L 21 Singh, Cai Hong J 21

Walker, Semaj A 18 Emery, Allie K 18

24.79 24.17 24.1325.23

AFPU-CC6 1:40.74

Tovstogan, Olga 22 Roderweis, Luisa 18

Kooijinga, Arianne F 18 Taylor, Leila G 18

24.84 25.57 25.4824.85

BPAC-PC7 1:42.21

Rosario, Elina G 19 Thomas, Kira L 19

Piccininni, Adri M 20 Olvera, Gisel 19

25.01 25.84 25.4825.88

BNEV-PC8 1:42.48

Adamczyk, Julia 19 Hartman, Alexandra S 19

Stigler, Lauren E 19 Dockery, Olivia R 19

25.45 25.18 25.3526.50

BUNM-PC9 1:42.63

26.11 25.98 25.8324.71

BFPU-CC10 1:44.40

Coddington, Morgan E 19 Geiger, Lauren E 19

Le, Cara B 18 Garrote Mendez, Patricia 18

26.30 26.90 25.3525.85

AUCSC-PC11 1:47.59

Brown, Emma A 20 Proffit, Lael A 20

Augst, Mirelle J 21 Sussman, Sophia K 18

26.39 26.73 26.7027.77

CSJSU-PC--- X1:41.32

Giggey, Kimberlee R 21 Guy, Kendal L 21

Nisson, Jacqueline I 21 Mathieson, Makenna T 18

25.19 25.00 24.7626.37

DSJSU-PC--- X1:43.36

Collard, Adie A 20 Cocol, Daria V 18

Hanf, Kate R 20 Dodd, Jamie N 20

26.14 25.83 25.7825.61

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 1:22.78

Cogswell, Cole 21 Conaton, Patrick 22

Gonzalez, Mason 18 Greenberg, Jordan A 20

21.06 20.74 20.3920.59

APAC-PC2 1:23.21

Miller, Mason A 20 Toy, Dylan B 21

Shahaff, Yahav 25 Owens, Josh S 21

21.07 20.18 21.2420.72

BSTAN-PC3 1:23.57

LeVant, Jack 19 Ho, Ben 20

Poppe, Hank 19 Pastorek, Brennan A 19

21.25 20.79 20.6920.84

AFPU-CC4 1:25.15

Baslakov, Iskender 28 Belolipetskiy, Dmitry 21

Ivakin, Oleksandr 19 Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J 20

21.04 20.72 21.5621.83

BPAC-PC5 1:26.14

Ward, James 19 Schlegel, Jan W 19

Larson, Daniel W 20 Yong, Brandon D 20

21.48 16.66 21.7226.28

BFPU-CC6 1:29.95

Nabors, Seth L 20 Peltzer, Zach L 23

Misquito, Matheus 23 Souttere, Gavin F 18

22.69 21.83 23.5221.91

AUCSC-PC7 1:31.54

Wetzell, Vernon R 21 Leon, Christian A 21

Hoang, Sean 19 Lewis, Drew 21

22.73 22.22 22.9423.65

BUCSC-PC8 1:37.90

Ogle-Sporer, Paul G 19 Ramos, Niles C 18

Buckley, Brian J 20 Majewski, Diego 20

24.15 24.66 25.0824.01

CPAC-PC--- X1:28.18

Kang, Michael Y 19 Davis, Andrew T 18

Asnis, Maximilian S 19 Alcala, Angel A 22

22.02 21.54 22.2822.34

DUCSC-PC--- X1:36.35

Ledbetter, Mark T 22 Choy, Daniel C 20

Chavez, Freddy J 22 Schertler, Jack J 18

23.15 24.87 24.2624.07

CUCSC-PC--- X1:38.46

Leon, Stefan M 19 Victoria, Mitchell A 24

Boblet, Colin C 21 Ng, Matthew 19

23.73 25.77 23.5725.39
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#33  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-PCSumajstorcic, Matea1 17:16.67

29.62 31.95 32.3032.41

32.18 32.14 31.98 32.00

32.06 32.21 32.02 32.04

31.93 31.99 32.09 31.88

31.32 31.11 31.02 31.30

31.27 31.35 30.95 31.10

31.13 31.05 30.92 30.67

30.72 30.83 31.01 30.55

29.57

PAC-PC 20McNally, Brigid S2 17:34.07

29.06 31.74 32.3131.97

32.29 32.34 32.29 32.41

32.20 32.23 32.03 32.14

32.07 32.10 31.92 32.07

31.72 32.28 32.10 32.50

32.44 32.54 32.45 31.77

32.18 31.88 32.01 32.07

32.14 31.79 31.61 30.98

30.44

NEV-PC 18Soule, Lindsey N3 17:35.12

30.24 32.47 32.3132.61

32.45 32.31 32.41 32.13

32.04 32.41 32.20 31.91

32.27 32.06 32.14 31.92

32.17 32.13 32.05 32.17

32.20 32.12 32.17 32.01

31.85 31.78 32.03 31.95

32.02 31.96 31.49 31.20

29.94

NEV-PC 19McHugh, Caitlyn D4 17:35.18

29.79 31.98 32.4832.60

32.42 32.28 31.91 32.13

32.27 32.59 32.34 32.48

32.45 32.06 32.11 31.96

32.18 32.08 32.15 32.15

32.05 32.15 32.23 31.85

31.71 31.99 32.03 31.92

32.10 31.97 31.45 31.35

29.97

NEV-PC 18Markl, Alexa E5 17:36.70

29.58 31.55 32.5132.41

32.73 32.77 32.65 32.48

32.63 32.35 32.69 32.28

32.33 32.29 32.23 32.33

32.06 32.12 32.22 32.16

32.28 31.91 32.00 31.91

31.97 31.85 31.76 31.72

31.69 31.53 31.48 31.37

30.86

FPU-CC 18Roderweis, Luisa6 17:58.81

30.03 32.57 33.6833.31

32.90 32.84 32.75 32.76

32.76 32.59 32.65 32.80

33.15 32.77 33.11 32.58

32.81 32.99 33.00 32.83

33.28 33.18 32.89 32.98

33.02 32.44 32.76 32.52

33.04 32.89 32.38 32.08

30.47

PAC-PC 17Helgeson, Brooke T7 18:07.54

29.48 32.21 32.8332.72

32.86 32.87 33.21 32.95

32.76 33.23 33.03 33.21

33.12 32.95 33.27 33.30

33.25 33.17 33.17 32.87

32.93 33.38 33.21 33.27

33.51 33.55 33.12 33.54

33.19 32.91 33.10 33.05

32.32

PAC-PC 19Bromley, Kendall S8 18:15.98

30.11 33.03 33.5533.78

33.62 33.66 33.71 33.46

33.97 33.51 32.79 33.28

33.61 33.47 33.38 33.27

33.21 33.27 33.16 32.99

32.82 33.01 33.61 33.14

33.25 33.16 33.28 33.08

33.52 33.28 33.15 33.09

32.76

FPU-CC 20Anderson, Sarah H9 18:30.48

30.26 32.96 33.6333.27

33.68 33.43 33.79 33.47

33.72 33.44 33.50 33.48

33.53 33.50 33.28 33.54

33.34 33.31 33.98 33.75

33.94 33.97 34.57 34.30

34.19 34.51 34.17 34.24

34.42 34.00 34.35 33.90

33.06

PAC-PC 20Garrett, Danielle C10 18:37.64

31.53 33.32 33.4833.24

33.82 33.72 33.82 33.66

33.85 33.35 33.89 33.90

34.06 33.94 33.80 33.67

33.92 33.81 33.90 33.97

34.26 34.32 34.24 34.02

34.35 34.35 34.25 34.66

34.73 34.29 34.37 33.80

33.35

FPU-CC 19Gordillo, Remy M11 18:59.70

31.47 33.69 35.0834.12

34.66 34.93 35.13 34.63

34.74 34.96 34.92 34.89

34.99 34.61 34.93 35.09

34.48 34.56 35.21 34.46

34.47 34.72 34.48 34.60

34.62 34.37 34.20 34.71

34.72 34.83 34.81 34.38

33.24

 
#34  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC 20Yong, Brandon D1 16:24.71

26.02 29.61 29.5429.68

29.92 30.29 29.97 29.05

30.10 29.75 29.25 29.58

30.02 30.44 29.82 1:00.93

29.72 30.01

29.91 29.88 30.42 30.39

30.58 30.33 30.60 30.56

30.23 30.61 30.11 30.07

27.33

PAC-PCSipple, Bjarne2 16:32.72

26.70 29.20 29.7029.55

30.03 30.16 29.65 29.73

29.68 30.21 30.24 30.15

30.43 30.24 30.26 30.36

30.44 30.28 30.44 30.43

30.62 30.63 31.00 30.88

30.72 30.57 30.88 30.47

30.57 30.46 30.37 29.67

28.00

FPU-CC 18Meyer, Christian R3 17:02.77

27.09 29.58 30.6530.34

30.75 30.71 30.90 30.92

30.61 30.64 31.43 31.53

31.02 31.39 31.35 31.54

31.51 31.39 31.07 31.34

31.59 31.76 31.75 31.20

31.31 31.42 31.61 31.62

31.68 31.31 31.17 30.88

29.71

UCSC-PC 20Wood, Aaron M4 17:25.76

28.68 31.70 31.8432.11

32.40 32.21 32.03 32.39

32.38 32.09 30.86 31.87

31.81 31.74 31.78 32.10

32.20 31.95 31.52 31.61

31.57 31.57 31.35 31.92

31.82 31.98 31.71 31.80

31.91 31.47 31.66 31.17

30.56



University of the Pacific HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:12 PM  10/13/2018  Page 12

2018 Pacific Invitational - 10/12/2018 to 10/13/2018

Results
(#34  Men 1650 Yard Free)

FPU-CC 18McDaniel, Trey R5 17:31.33

28.32 31.19 31.5531.60

31.68 31.59 31.50 31.76

31.41 31.72 31.94 31.68

32.01 31.73 31.75 31.90

32.15 31.68 31.90 32.14

32.35 32.10 32.39 32.26

32.35 32.50 32.41 32.93

33.17 32.90 33.10 32.72

28.95

PAC-PCWestendorf, Cole6 17:38.55

26.02 29.41 30.6630.62

31.16 31.28 31.86 31.58

31.72 32.34 32.43 33.07

32.80 32.68 32.92 32.94

32.58 32.96 33.39 32.98

32.82 32.86 32.92 32.66

32.75 32.45 32.76 32.81

32.10 32.26 32.38 32.44

31.94

FPU-CC 21Bruner, Nathan T7 17:49.14

27.00 30.30 32.0131.17

32.02 32.68 32.48 32.38

32.72 32.65 32.54 32.70

32.32 32.36 32.31 32.60

32.38 32.01 33.07 33.14

32.83 33.16 33.14 33.46

33.42 33.48 33.48 33.00

33.00 32.94 32.60 32.69

31.10

UCSC-PC 18Taylor, Stephen G8 18:13.08

29.12 32.23 33.0533.37

33.79 34.20 33.24 33.59

34.18 33.72 33.46 33.91

34.04 34.03 34.05 34.04

33.37 33.20 32.98 32.97

33.59 33.27 33.25 32.41

32.86 33.04 33.09 33.57

33.68 32.44 32.26 32.22

30.86

UCSC-PC 19Wenzler, Giovanni L9 19:04.41

31.10 34.54 35.0135.39

35.42 35.04 35.20 35.95

35.28 35.33 34.52 34.93

35.30 35.06 34.86 35.07

34.44 34.80 34.65 34.75

34.09 34.73 35.24 35.12

35.43 35.53 35.18 35.08

35.08 33.66 34.01 33.07

31.55

UCSC-PC 19Roa, Jacob B10 19:18.68

30.05 33.04 34.8233.87

34.28 34.08 35.35 34.89

35.31 34.96 35.44 34.74

35.22 35.79 35.05 35.49

35.34 35.28 35.87 35.46

36.40 35.61 36.03 36.18

35.97 35.78 36.68 35.96

36.30 35.55 36.13 34.97

32.79

 
#35  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FPU-CC 18Hutchinson, Heather J1 166.80

PAC-PC 18Albanese, Alexis M2 149.30

FPU-CC 19Dammann, Ginna B3 132.20

PAC-PC 18Middlestead, Cassandra4 112.20

 
#36  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PAC-PC 18Pennington, Mackaby C1 248.20

FPU-CC 18Garcia, Marcos2 205.90

FPU-CC 20Brown, Andrew E3 137.20

 
#37  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

FPU-CC 18Hutchinson, Heather J1 168.50

PAC-PC 18Albanese, Alexis M2 140.55

FPU-CC 19Dammann, Ginna B3 140.40

 
#38  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PAC-PC 18Pennington, Mackaby C1 248.40

FPU-CC 18Garcia, Marcos2 179.25

FPU-CC 20Brown, Andrew E3 156.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. University of Nevada, Reno 845.5

2. University of the Pacific 788

3. University of New Mexico 726

4. Fresno Pacific University 376.5

5. San Jose State University 345

6. University of California, Sant 119

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. University of the Pacific 1098

2. Stanford Swimming 697

3. Fresno Pacific University 616

4. University of California, Sant 389


